REV 4  2021-03-29   1
Remote Low Power Ultrasonic Level Sensor
with Cellular Modem.
Standard and Sanitary Mounting
Features
1. Plug and play. Mount the sensor and connect power. The sensor
automatically connects to the Sensor Server.
2. Web access to measurement history, calibration and diagnostics

External Power Supply
Model #
(replace xx with battery suffix)
Operating
Range
Operating
Frequency
Mounting
Thread NPT
Dimension
‘A’
Dimension
‘B’
Dimension
‘D’
ABM100-045ULCM-ALPVC-xx 60’ (18.2m) 45 KHz 3” 7.75” (197mm) 3.0” (76.2mm) 3.0” (76.2mm)
ABM100-052ULCM-ALPVC-xx 50’ (15.2m) 52 KHz 3”/2” 7.8” (198mm) 3.05” (77.5mm) 2.2” (55.9mm)
ABM100-070ULCM-ALPVC-xx 30’ (9.1m) 70 KHz 3”/2” 7.0” (178mm) 2.25” (57.2mm) 1.8” (45.7mm)
ABM100-080ULCM-ALPVC-xx 20’ (6.1m) 80 KHz 3”/2” 7.0” (178mm) 2.25” (57.2mm) 1.8” (45.7mm)
ABM100-081ULCM-ALPVC-xx 16’ (4.9m) 81 KHz 3”/1.5” 6.85” (174mm) 2.1” (53.3mm) 1.5” (38.1mm)
ABM100-148ULCM-ALPVC-xx 9’ (2.7m) 148 KHz 1” 6.75” (172mm) 2.0” (50.8mm) 1.1” (27.9mm)
 Battery Suffix Battery Type Internal/External
 D18 D Cell Duracell Coppertop MN1300 External Battery Pack
 RAY2 RAYOVAC, Model 803 External Battery Pack
*See page 6 for battery life.

Cellular Antenna
12 x AA Batteries
Model #
Operating
Range
Operating
Frequency
Mounting
Thread NPT
Dimension
‘A’
Dimension
‘B’
Dimension
‘D’
ABM100-045ULCM-ALPVC-AA 60’ (18.2m) 45 KHz 3” 10.625”(296.875mm) 3.0” (76.2mm) 3.0” (76.2mm)
ABM100-052ULCM-ALPVC-AA 50’ (15.2m) 52 KHz 3”/2” 10.675”(271.175mm) 3.05” (77.5mm) 2.2” (55.9mm)
ABM100-070ULCM-ALPVC-AA 30’ (9.1m) 70 KHz 3”/2” 9.875”(250.875mm) 2.25” (57.2mm) 1.8” (45.7mm)
ABM100-080ULCM-ALPVC-AA 20’ (6.1m) 80 KHz 3”/2” 9.875”(250.875mm) 2.25” (57.2mm) 1.8” (45.7mm)
ABM100-081ULCM-ALPVC-AA 16’ (4.9m) 81 KHz 3”/1.5” 9.725”(246.975mm) 2.1” (53.3mm) 1.5” (38.1mm)
ABM100-148ULCM-ALPVC-AA 9’ (2.7m) 148 KHz 1” 9.625(244.475mm) 2.0” (50.8mm) 1.1” (27.9mm)
 Battery Suffix Battery Type Internal/External
 AA AA Energizer Ultimate Lithium ** Internal Battery Pack
* See page 6 for battery life.
** Lithium batteries not included with sensor.